LINCOLN ROUTE

am.  p.m. early out
Leave school 6:18 3:00 1:35
Hunter Enzor 6:36 4:05 2:40
Allison 7:00 3:40 2:15
Sophie 7:07 3:30 2:08
Odegaard 7:10 3:29 2:06
Hunter Sanderlin | 7:13 3:28 2:03
Smoger 7:16 3:27 2:02
Gough 7:17 3:26 2:01
Strozyk 7:19 3:24 1:59
Cody Wagner 7:23 3:20 | 1:55
Copenhaver 7:26 3:17 1:53
Henry Krause 7:35 3:10 1:45
Church 7:43 3:03 1:37
Arrive School 7:48 4:25 3:00

Michele Rosman Bus #10, Phone # 977-1182




